The Right Tool at the Right Time
High Performance Taps
Red Ring for Steel and Alloy Steel,
DIN standard
2
TestResults
If high productivity is a more important factor than long
tool life, cutting speeds can be increased. The test was

mm
d2
Ø
mm
a
mm
l3
mm z
l4
mm e-Code
3 0.50 56 9 3.5 2.7 6 3 2.5 18 E395M3
4 0.70 63 12 4.5 3.4 6 3 3.3 21 E395M4
5 0.80 70 13 6.0 4.9 8 3 4.2 25 E395M5
6 1.00 80 15 6.0 4.9 8 3 5 30 E395M6
8 1.25 90 18 8.0 6.2 9 3 6.8 35 E395M8
10 1.50 100 20 10.0 8.0 11 3 8.5 39 E395M10
12 1.75 110 23 9.0 7.0 10 3 10.3 E395M12
14 2.00 110 25 11.0 9.0 12 3 12 E395M14
16 2.00 110 25 12.0 9.0 12 3 14 E395M16
18 2.50 125 30 14.0 11.0 14 4 15.5 E395M18
20 2.50 140 30 16.0 12.0 15 4 17.5 E395M20
2009.02
E396
■
●
M
P
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
d2
Ø
mm
a
mm
l3
mm z
l4
mm e-Code
3 0.50 56 9 3.5 2.7 6 3 2.5 18 E396M3
4 0.70 63 12 4.5 3.4 6 3 3.3 21 E396M4
5 0.80 70 13 6.0 4.9 8 3 4.2 25 E396M5
6 1.00 80 15 6.0 4.9 8 3 5 30 E396M6
8 1.25 90 18 8.0 6.2 9 3 6.8 35 E396M8
10 1.50 100 20 10.0 8.0 11 3 8.5 39 E396M10
12 1.75 110 23 9.0 7.0 10 3 10.3 E396M12
14 2.00 110 25 11.0 9.0 12 3 12 E396M14
16 2.00 110 25 12.0 9.0 12 3 14 E396M16
18 2.50 125 30 14.0 11.0 14 4 15.5 E396M18
20 2.50 140 30 16.0 12.0 15 4 17.5 E396M20
●  �Machine Tap, Red Shark ●  �Maschinen-Gewindebohrer, Rotring,
Shark
●  �Machinetappen, Shark Roodring
●  �Tarauds machine, Shark bague rouge ●  �Machos de máquina Shark (Anillo Rojo) ●  �Macho de Máq., Vermelho Shark

mm
d2
Ø
mm
a
mm
l3
mm z
l4
mm e-Code
3 0.50 56 6 3.5 2.7 6 3 2.5 18 E392M3
4 0.70 63 7 4.5 3.4 6 3 3.3 21 E392M4
5 0.80 70 8 6.0 4.9 8 3 4.2 25 E392M5
6 1.00 80 10 6.0 4.9 8 3 5 30 E392M6
8 1.25 90 13 8.0 6.2 9 3 6.8 35 E392M8
10 1.50 100 15 10.0 8.0 11 3 8.5 39 E392M10
●
2009.02
E394
■

mm
d2
Ø
mm
a
mm
l3
mm z
l4
mm e-Code
3 0.50 56 6 3.5 2.7 6 3 2.5 18 E394M3
4 0.70 63 7 4.5 3.4 6 3 3.3 21 E394M4
5 0.80 70 8 6.0 4.9 8 3 4.2 25 E394M5
6 1.00 80 10 6.0 4.9 8 3 5 30 E394M6
8 1.25 90 13 8.0 6.2 9 3 6.8 35 E394M8
10 1.50 100 15 10.0 8.0 11 3 8.5 39 E394M10
12 1.75 110 18 9.0 7.0 10 3 10.3 E394M12
14 2.00 110 20 11.0 9.0 12 3 12 E394M14
16 2.00 110 20 12.0 9.0 12 3 14 E394M16
18 2.50 125 25 14.0 11.0 14 4 15.5 E394M18
20 2.50 140 25 16.0 12.0 15 4 17.5 E394M20
●
●  �Machine Tap, Red Shark, back tapered ●  �Maschinen-Gewindebohrer, Rotring,
Shark, abgeflacht
●  �Machinetappen, Shark Roodring,

■
M
P
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
d2
Ø
mm
a
mm
l3
mm z e-Code
5 0.80 70 8 3.5 2.7 6 3 4.2 E393M5
6 1.00 80 10 4.5 3.4 6 3 5 E393M6
8 1.25 90 13 6.0 4.9 8 3 6.8 E393M8
10 1.50 100 15 7.0 5.5 8 3 8.5 E393M10
12 1.75 110 18 9.0 7.0 10 3 10.3 E393M12
14 2.00 110 20 11.0 9.0 12 3 12 E393M14
16 2.00 110 20 12.0 9.0 12 3 14 E393M16
18 2.50 125 25 14.0 11.0 14 4 15.5 E393M18
20 2.50 140 25 16.0 12.0 15 4 17.5 E393M20
22 2.50 140 25 18.0 14.5 17 4 19.5 E393M22 1)
24 3.00 160 30 18.0 14.5 17 4 21 E393M24 1)
27 3.00 160 30 20.0 16.0 19 4 24 E393M27 1)
30 3.50 180 36 22.0 18.0 21 4 26.5 E393M30 1)
33 3.50 180 36 25.0 20.0 23 4 29.5 E393M33 1)
36 4.00 200 40 28.0 22.0 25 4 32 E393M36 1)
●
●  �Machine Tap, Red Shark, back tapered ●  �Maschinen-Gewindebohrer, Rotring,
Shark, abgeflacht
●  �Machinetappen, Shark Roodring,